Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgina Tapp - (360671) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order
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:115.96
116.22
:116.69
:116.70
:116.88
:118.01
:118.29
:118.46
:118.57
119.41
:119.55
119.92
:20.00
:20.17
:20.45
:20.63
:20.65
:20.73
21.42
22.23
22.71
22.71
24.74
127.45
:28.46

:34.26
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377
373
366
366
363
348
344
342
340
330
328
323
323
320
317
315
315
314
306
297
292
292
271
247
238
197

Round

Date

23/11/14
20/09/14
25/10/14
24/01/15
11/10/14
21/09/13
25/01/14
24/11113
22/09/12
29/06/13
19/01/13
07/04/13
26/10/13
30/06/12
30/05/12
21/05/14
15/06/13
22/05/13
17/09/11
271111
22/10/11
21/01/112
25/06/11
16/06/10
28/05/11
22/11/09
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Meet

Guernsey Island Championships
Specsavers GASA 100m

Walkers Tigers 33rd Autumn Open Meet
Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs
Guernsey Interinsular Meet

Guernsey ASA Specsavers 100m Champs
The Channel Islands Closed Swimming Champ
Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)
Guernsey SC Rothschild Series

The Specsavers Open Meet 2013

Channel Island Championships

Tigers 4 Way Meet

Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet
Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet
Barracudas Specsavers Series

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series

Jersey SC 14th Summer Graded Sprint Meet 2013

Barracudas Specsavers Series 13

Guernsey ASA 100m Sprints

Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)
AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 3
Channel Island Closed Championships
Jersey SC 12th Summer Graded Sprint Meet
Barracudas Specsavers Champs

Beau Sejour Barracudas Open Meet 2011

Guernsey Island Champs
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Venue

Guernsey
Guernsey
Jersey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Les Queinevais
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Les Quennevais
Jersey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Jersey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Jersey

Les Quennevais
Les Quennevais
Guernsey
Guernsey

Guernsey
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Club Swam Under

Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour

Beau Sejour

Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour

Beau Sejour
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1.00.99
1:42.02
1:51.40

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:16.70
1:15.96
1:16.69
1:16.88
1:16.22
1:20.63
1:18.29
1:18.46
1:20.00
1:18.01
1:19.41
1:20.65
1:20.73
1:19.92
1:19.55
1:18.57
1:20.17
1:20.45
1:22.71
1:22.23
1:22.71
1:21.42
1:24.74
1:28.46
1:27.45
1:34.26
1:35.99
1:42.02
1:51.40
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366
377
366
363
373
315
344
342
323
348
330
315
314
323
328
340
320
317
292
297
292
306
271
238
247
197
186
155

119

Round

19/U9/UY
23/11/08
08/02/08

Date

24/01/15
23/11/14
25/10/14
11/10/14
20/09/14
21/05/14
25/01/14
24/11113
26/10/13
21/09/13
29/06/13
15/06/13
22/05/13
07/04/13
19/01/13
22/09/12
30/06/12
30/05/12
21/01/12
271111
22/10/11
17/09/11
25/06/11
28/05/11
16/06/10
22/11/09
19/09/09
23/11/08
08/02/08
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Guernsey Island Champs

Guernsey Club Champs

Meet

Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs
Guernsey Island Championships

Walkers Tigers 33rd Autumn Open Meet
Guernsey Interinsular Meet

Specsavers GASA 100m

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series
The Channel Islands Closed Swimming Champ
Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)
Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet
Guernsey ASA Specsavers 100m Champs

The Specsavers Open Meet 2013

Jersey SC 14th Summer Graded Sprint Meet 2013

Barracudas Specsavers Series 13

Tigers 4 Way Meet

Channel Island Championships

Guernsey SC Rothschild Series

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet
Barracudas Specsavers Series

Channel Island Closed Championships
Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)
AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 3
Guernsey ASA 100m Sprints

Jersey SC 12th Summer Graded Sprint Meet
Beau Sejour Barracudas Open Meet 2011
Barracudas Specsavers Champs

Guernsey Island Champs

Guernsey 100m Sprint Gala

Guernsey Island Champs

Guernsey Club Champs
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Venue

Guernsey
Guernsey
Jersey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Les Queinevais
Guernsey
Jersey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Jersey
Guernsey

Les Quennevais
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Les Quennevais
Guernsey
Jersey
Guernsey

Les Quennevais
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Guernsey
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Beau Sejour 4

Beau Sejour 4

Club Swam Under Level

Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 3

4
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 4
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